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BR|REE g 8
200 87.9 i 3
199 87.6 4 1
198 87.3
197 87.0
196 86.7
195 86. 4 5 1
194 86. 1 6 2
193 85.8
192 85.5
191 85.2
190 84.9 8 3
189 84.6 11 1
188 84.3 12 2
187 84.0 14 4
186 83.7 18 1
185 83. 4 19 1
184 83. 1 20 4
183 82.8 24 1
182 82.5 25 2
181 82.2 27 4
180 81.9 31 5
179 81.6 36 3
178 81.3 39 1
177 81.0 40 1
176 80.7 41 2
175 80. 4 43 5
174 80. 1 48 2
173 79.8 50 4
172 79.5 54 8
171 79.2 62 8
170 78.8 70 16
169 78.5 86 7
168 78.2 93 13
167 77.9 106 19
166 77.6 125 9
165 77.3 134 10
164 77.0 144 10
163 76.7 154 17
162 76. 4 171 26
161 76. 1 197 20
160 75.8 217 23
159 75.5 240 21
158 75.2 261 27
157 74.9 288 15
156 746 303 24
155 74.3 327 32
154 74.0 359 36
153 73.7 395 35
152 73 .4 430 37
151 731 467 32

R |REME| B & A B
150 72.8 499 43
149 72.5 542 37
148 712.2 579 56
147 71.9 635 39
146 71.6 674 52
145 71.3 7126 36
144 71.0 762 b4
143 70. 7 816 75
142 70. 4 891 66
141 70. 1 957 51
140 69.8 1008 82
139 69.5 1090 74
138 69.2 1164 90
137 68.38 12564 81
136 68.5 1335 92
135 68.2 1427 83
134 67.9 1510 69
133 67.6 1579 98
132 67.3 1677 120
131 67.0 1797 122
130 66.7 1919 132
129 66. 4 2051 93
128 66. 1 2144 119
127 65.8 2263 139
126 65.5 2402 112
125 65. 2 2514 140
124 64.9 2654 158
123 64.6 2812 135
122 64.3 2947 168
121 64.0 31156 120
120 63.7 32356 129
119 63. 4 3364 194
118 63.1 356568 149
17 62.8 3707 211
116 62.5 3918 188
115 62.2 4106 173
114 61.9 4279 220
113 61.6 4499 192
112 61.3 4691 215
111 61.0 4906 224
110 60.7 5130 202
109 60. 4 5332 303
108 60.1 5635 230
107 59.8 5865 231
106 59.5 6096 25617
105 59.2 6353 203
104 58.8 6556 315
103 58.5 6871 207
102 58.2 7078 240
101 57.9 7318 325

R | FEME| B @& #
100 57.6 7643 2566
99 57.3 7899 346
98 57.0 8245 287
97 56.7 8532 264
96 56. 4 8796 361
95 56. 1 9157 279
94 55.8 9436 389
93 55.5 9825 331
92 55.2 10156 313
91 54.9 10469 450
90 54.6 10919 275
89 54.3 11194 387
88 54.0 11581 428
87 53.7 12009 334
86 53. 4 12343 495
85 53. 1 12838 308
84 52.8 13146 350
83 52.5 13496 489
82 52.2 13985 303
81 51.9 14288 452
80 51.6 14740 368
79 51.3 15108 346
78 51.0 15454 662
17 50.7 16016 384
76 50. 4 16400 486
75 50. 1 16886 402
74 49.8 17288 382
73 49.5 17670 596
72 49.2 18266 349
71 48.8 18615 441
70 48.5 190566 4438
69 48.2 19504 369
68 47.9 19873 567
67 47.6 20440 3438
66 47.3 20788 370
65 47.0 21158 475
64 46.7 21633 388
63 46. 4 22021 480
62 46. 1 22501 388
61 45. 8 22889 340
60 45.5 23229 429
59 45.2 23658 381
58 44.9 24039 467
57 44.6 24506 3567
56 44.3 24863 336
55 44.0 25199 391
54 43.7 25590 330
53 43. 4 25920 384
52 43 .1 26304 331
51 42.8 26635 311

R | REME| B & A B
50 42.5 26946 348
49 42.2 27294 314
48 41.9 27608 3356
47 41.6 27943 287
46 41.3 28230 283
45 41.0 28513 300
44 40. 7 28813 2566
43 40. 4 29069 291
42 40. 1 29360 2563
41 39.8 29613 280
40 39.56 29893 266
39 39.2 301569 269
38 38.8 30428 272
37 38.56 30700 2356
36 38.2 30935 248
35 37.9 31183 222
34 37.6 31405 190
33 37.3 31595 170
32 37.0 31765 180
31 36.7 31945 208
30 36. 4 321563 209
29 36. 1 32362 170
28 35. 8 32532 157
217 35.56 32689 149
26 35.2 32838 201
25 34.9 33039 200
24 34.6 33239 134
23 34.3 33373 95
22 34.0 33468 112
21 33.7 33580 174
20 33. 4 33754 152
19 33.1 33906 127
18 32.8 34033 66
17 32.56 34099 83
16 32.2 34182 107
15 31.9 34289 158
14 31.6 34447 81
13 31.3 34528 52
12 31.0 34580 38
11 30.7 34618 118
10 30. 4 34736 141
9 30.1 34877 45
8 29.8 34922 46

7 29.56 34968 8
6 29.2 34976 80
5 28.8 3560566 140
4 28.5 35196 19
3 28.2 362156 33
2 27.9

1 27.6

0 27.3 356248 137
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R | REME| B & #
150 83.0 1 16
149 82.17

148 82.3

147 81.9 17 4
146 81.5 21 2
145 81.2 23 5
144 80.8 28 1
143 80.4 29 3
142 80.1 32 10
141 79.17 42 1
140 79.3 43 15
139 79.0 58 1
138 78.6 59 6
137 78.2 65 13
136 77.9 78 13
135 77.5 91 11
134 77.1 102 5
133 76.8 107 17
132 76. 4 124 25
131 76.0 149 22
130 75.6 171 32
129 75.3 203 15
128 74.9 218 29
127 74.5 2417 21
126 74.2 268 67
125 73.8 335 31
124 73. 4 366 47
123 73.1 413 51
122 72.17 464 22
121 72.3 486 59
120 72.0 545 38
119 71.6 583 59
118 71.2 642 119
117 70.8 761 47
116 70.5 808 64
115 70.1 872 64
114 69.7 936 112
113 69.4 1048 132
112 69.0 1180 60
111 68.6 1240 106
110 68.3 1346 191
109 67.9 15637 118
108 67.5 1655 166
107 67.2 1821 110
106 66.8 1931 129
105 66. 4 2060 215
104 66. 1 22175 126
103 65.7 2401 159
102 65.3 2560 213
101 64.9 2773 167

R |REME| B & A B
100 64.6 2940 213
99 64.2 31563 155
98 63.8 3308 209
97 63.5 3517 231
96 63.1 3748 171
95 62.7 3919 2566
94 62. 4 4175 211
93 62.0 4386 219
92 61.6 4605 322
91 61.3 4927 186
90 60.9 5113 286
89 60.5 5399 240
88 60.1 5639 207
87 59.8 5846 409
86 59. 4 6255 197
85 59.0 6452 310
84 58.7 6762 398
83 58.3 7160 181
82 57.9 7341 503
81 57.6 7844 211
80 57.2 80565 320
79 56.8 83756 609
78 56.5 8984 205
117 56. 1 9189 539
76 55.7 9728 374
75 55. 4 10102 290
74 55.0 10392 686
73 54.6 11078 169
712 54.2 11247 435
71 53.9 11682 583
70 53.5 12265 272
69 53.1 12537 807
68 52.8 13344 260
67 52. 4 13604 3566
66 52.0 13960 804
65 51.7 14764 235
64 51.3 14999 796
63 50.9 15795 337
62 50. 6 16132 2717
61 50.2 16409 973
60 49.8 17382 303
59 49. 4 17685 640
58 49 .1 18325 475
57 48.7 18800 2564
56 48.3 19054 1017
55 48.0 20071 301
54 47. 6 20372 434
53 47.2 20806 444
52 46.9 21250 269
51 46.5 21519 1023

(B2 E R E)

R | FEME| B @& #
50 46. 1 22542 361
49 45. 8 22903 337
48 45. 4 23240 464
47 45. 0 23704 301
46 44.6 24005 871
45 44.3 24876 402
44 43.9 25278 2717
43 43.5 255565 389
42 43.2 25944 313
41 42.8 262517 714
40 42. 4 26971 426
39 42.1 27397 208
38 41.7 27605 330
37 41.3 27935 283
36 41.0 28218 627
35 40. 6 28845 429
34 40. 2 29274 191
33 39.9 29465 225
32 39.5 29690 2562
31 39.1 29942 502
30 38.7 30444 403
29 38. 4 30847 183
28 38.0 31030 183
217 37.6 31213 199
26 37.3 31412 394
25 36.9 31806 391
24 36.5 32197 177
23 36.2 32374 101
22 35. 8 32475 170
21 35. 4 32645 331
20 35. 1 32976 289
19 34.7 33265 161
18 34.3 33426 75
17 33.9 33501 85
16 33.6 33586 240
15 33.2 33826 240
14 32.8 34066 105
13 32.56 34171 54
12 32.1 34225 29
11 31.7 34254 207
10 31.4 34461 213
9 31.0 34674 65
8 30.6 34739 48

7 30.3 347817 11
6 29.9 34798 108
5 29.5 34906 233
4 29.2 356139 18
3 28.8 3561567 35
2 28. 4 35192 2
1 28.0

0 27.17 351904 191

R | REME| B & #
50 89.0 1 14
49 87.9 15 4
48 86.8
47 85.7
46 84.6
45 83.5 19 28
44 82. 4 47 6
43 81.3 53 3
42 80.2 56 28
41 79.1 84 6
40 78.0 90 111
39 76.9 201 8
38 75.8 209 96
37 74.7 305 108
36 73.6 413 16
35 72.5 429 89
34 71.4 518 416
33 70.3 934 53
32 69.2 987 381
31 68.1 1368 16
30 67.0 1384 1028
29 65.9 2412 108
28 64.8 2520 405
217 63.7 2925 221
26 62.6 3146 1594
25 61.5 4740 284
24 60. 4 5024 417
23 59.3 5441 80
22 58.2 5521 4295
21 57.1 9816 116
20 56.0 9932 3562
19 54.9 10284 158
18 53.8 10442 1930
17 52.17 12372 2001
16 51.6 14373 127
15 50.5 14500 292
14 49.5 14792 3768
13 48 .4 18560 252
12 47.3 18812 4168
11 46.2 22980 229
10 45 .1 23209 978

9 44.0 24187 562
8 42.9 24749 570
7 41.8 25319 2458
6 40.7 2717171 1393
5 39.6 29170 29
4 38.5 29199 1518
3 37. 4 30717 987
2 36.3 31704 9
1 35.2

0 34.1 31713 3147




